
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forMay, 2019

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00311
Washington
R Major Collector Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

4
7
3

SH-71  0.1 Mi. SE of Entrance to Woodhead Park

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road NE SW

0-6 1
.32%

1
.41%

0
.23%

6-23 2
.52%

1
.59%

1
.45%

23-40 86
22.87%

42
22.17%

44
23.56%

40-70 165
43.95%

84
44.70%

81
43.18%

70-121 122
32.35%

61
32.13%

61
32.57%

Total 376
100.00%

189
100.00%

188
100.00%

ML01P: Page 1 of 1Created Thu Jun 06 13:12:24 MDT 2019 ML01P: Page 1 of 1Created Thu Jun 06 13:12:24 MDT 2019


