Idaho Transportation Department

Monthly Length Distribution for May, 2019

Site names: 00311
County: Washington
Funct Class: R Major Collector

Location: SH-71 0.1 Mi. SE of Entrance to Woodhead Park

Seasonal Factor Grp: 4
Daily Factor Grp: 7
Axle Factor Grp: 3
Growth Factor Grp:

,			
	Road	NE	sw
0-6	1	1	0
	.32%	.41%	.23%
6-23	2	1	1
	.52%	.59%	.45%
23-40	86	42	44
	22.87%	22.17%	23.56%
40-70	165	84	81
	43.95%	44.70%	43.18%
70-121	122	61	61
	32.35%	32.13%	32.57%
Total	376	189	188
	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

Created Thu Jun 06 13:12:24 MDT 2019 ML01P: Page 1 of 1